Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 10
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/04/2024

TIME: 02:51 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10200101

04/04/2024 02:14 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - 1D: 10200101

Peak

Ala
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F
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LA1c/CHb-1
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P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 5693
0.30 9702
0.47 1564
0.54 1140
0.73 5248
0.95 11109
1.39 51532
1.45 789243
2526954

%

6.4
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Area
21668
42575
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48258
122411
163782
2117444
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